[bookmark: _Hlk164613333]Club Event – 2024 / 25
	Event
	Nom’s Open
	Nom’s Close
	Round 1
	Final

	Minor Singles
	7/06/2024
	28/06/2024
	7/07/2024
	4/08/2024

	Major Singles
	12/07/2024
	2/08/2024
	11/08/2024
	31/08/2024

	Mixed Triples
	 9/08/2024
	 30/08/2024
	8/09/2024
	22/09/2024

	Club Triples
	 13/09/2024
	4/10/2024
	12/10/2024
	26/10/2024

	Minor Pairs
	4/10/2024
	25/10/2024
	2/11/2024
	10/11/2024

	Major Pairs
	18/10/2024
	8/11/2024
	16/11/2024
	30/11/2024

	Club Fours
	20/12/2024
	10/01/2025
	18/01/2025
	2/02/2025

	Seniors (over 60)
	3/01/2025
	24/01/2025
	5/02/2025
	19/02/2025

	Major Minor
	24/01/2025
	14/02/2025
	23/02/2025
	9/03/2025

	Mixed Pairs
	4/04/2025
	 25/04/2025
	 3/05/2025
	 18/05/2025

	Veterans (over 70)
	2/05/2025
	23/05/2025
	1/06/2025
	22/06/2025

	Cock of the Walk
	Start -     1/08/2024
	Break start – 20/12/2024
	Break finish – 3/02/2025
	Finish - 29/05/2025


[bookmark: _Hlk164609005]Open Event – 2024 / 25
	Event
	Sponsor
	Date

	Monthly Mondays
	
	4th Monday each month

	Legacy Day
	RSL
	7 Sep 2024

	Coolangatta Classic Open
	Tooheys, SHBRC, SHBC
	28 &29 Sep 2024

	Jack Attack
	TBA
	23 Oct to 27 Nov 2024

	Lindsay Wellard Cup
	TBA
	2 Dec 2024

	Jack Attack
	SHBRC, SHBC
	12 Mar to 16 Apr 2025

	GR8 for Brains – Charity
	
	7 December 2024

	Jerry Bailey Open Triples
	H. Parsons Funeral Directors
	31 May 2025





Pennant – 2024 / 25
Men’s Pennant
	
	Round 1
	Round 2
	Round 3
	Round 4
	Round 5
	Round 6

	Saturday
	6/07/2024
	13/07/2024
	20/07/2024
	27/07/2024
	3/08/2024
	10/08/2024

	
	Spare R
	Final
	Final
	Spare Final
	Spare Final
	

	
	17/08/2024
	24/08/2024
	25/08/2024
	31/08/2024
	1/09/2024
	


Women’s Pennant
	
	Round 1
	Round 3
	Round 5
	Round 7
	Spare R
	Final

	Tuesday
	9/07/2024
	16/07/2024
	23/07/2024
	30/07/2024
	6/08/2024
	Combined

	
	Round 2
	Round 4
	Round 6
	Roune 8
	
	See Men’s

	Thursday
	11/07/2024
	18/07/2024
	25/07/2024
	1/08/2024
	
	above


Open Pennant
	
	Round 1
	Round 2
	Round 3
	Round 4
	Round 5
	Round 6

	Saturday
	8/02/2025
	15/02/2025
	22/02/2025
	1/03/2025
	8/03/2025
	15/03/2025

	
	Round 7
	Round 8
	Spare R
	Round 9
	Round 10
	

	Saturday
	22/03/2025
	29/03/2025
	5/04/2025
	12/04/2025
	26/04/2025
	

	
	Final
	Final
	Spare Final
	
	
	

	Saturday
	3/05/2025
	10/05/2025
	
	
	
	

	Sunday
	4/05/2025
	
	11/05/2025
	
	
	



Presentation and AGM
	Presentation night
	Friday 20 June 2025

	Annual General Meeting for Bowling Intra-club
	Sunday 29 June 2025



